 Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
 View
Width (A)
Left/

Ground (B3)
Rope
Length
(B4)
Carrying
Bag
Length
(A3)
Carrying
Bag
Height
(B5)
Carrying
Bag
Width (C)
OMS100H2-DUAL 100" 16:9 87.1 3.0 92.3 49.0 79.1 3.0 24.1 81.2 32.7 7.1 9.8
OMS120H2-DUAL 120" 16:9 104.6 3.0 109.8 58.8 88.9 3.0 24.1 90.7 38.6 7.1 9.8
OMS135H2-DUAL 135" 16:9 117.7 3.0 122.9 66.1 96.2 3.0 24.1 97.9 42.9 7.1 9.8
OMS150H2-DUAL 150" 16:9 130.7 3.0 135.9 73.5 103.6 3.0 24.1 105.2 48.0 7.1 9.8
OMS180H2-DUAL 180" 16:9 156.9 3.0 162.1 88.2 118.3 3.0 24.1 119.7 48.0 7.1 9.8
OMS100H2-DUAL 100" 16:9 2214 75 2346 1245 2008 75 613 2061 830 180 250
OMS120H2-DUAL 120" 16:9 2657 75 2790 1494 2257 75 613 2305 980 180 250
OMS135H2-DUAL 135" 16:9 2990 75 3122 1680 2443 75 613 2487 1090 180 250
OMS150H2-DUAL 150" 16:9 3321 75 3453 1868 2631 75 613 2672 1220 180 250